
B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture - 1, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  AGR211 Field Crops-I (Kharif) [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  AEC211 Agricultural Finance and Co-operation [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  AGR212 Principles of Plant Breeding [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  AGR213 Insect Morphology and Systematics [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  AGR214 Farm power and machinery [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  AGR215 Production Technology of Vegetables & Flowers 
[Regular]

22 Sep 2014  AGR216 Livestock Production and Management [Regular]

23 Sep 2014  AGR217 Organic Farming [Regular]

24 Sep 2014  AGR218 Crop Physiology [Regular]
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B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry - 2, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  ENG180 English [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  BCH201 Enzymology [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  MIC101 Microbiology [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  BCH205 Biophysical Chemistry [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  BTY101 Introductory Biotechnology and Bioanalytical 
Techniques [Regular]
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B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology - 3, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  ENG180 English [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CHE253 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  MIC101 Microbiology [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  ZOO101 Animal Diversity-I [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  BTY201 Cell Biology [Regular]

9/6/2014 6:15:56 PM Powered by IT-Department, DAV University

* Changes as necessary can be carried out  later

DAV University

Date Sheet - Mid Term Examination-1



B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany - 4, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  ENG180 English [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CHE253 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  BOT201 Basics of Cell Biology  [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  BOT203 Organization of Angiosperms [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  BOT205 Plant systematics & Evolution [Regular]
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B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry - 5, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  ENG180 English [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CHE201 Organic Chemistry-III [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  PHY253 Electricity, Magnetism and Electronics [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  CHE202 Physical Chemistry-III [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  CSA252 Computers for Chemists [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  MTH260 Mathematics for Chemists -II [Regular]
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B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology - 6, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  ENG180 English [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CHE253 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  BCH101 Biomolecules [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  ZOO101 Animal Diversity-I [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  MIC201 Mycology [Regular]
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B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics - 7, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  ENG180 English [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CHE253 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  MTH255 Differential equations and Fourier Series [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  PHY201 Electronics-I [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  PHY202 Numerical Methods [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  ZOO151 Introduction to life Sciences [Regular]
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B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology - 8, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  ENG180 English [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CHE253 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  ZOO201 Fundamentals of Cell Biology [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  ZOO202 Comparative Functional Anatomy of Invertebrates 
[Regular]

19 Sep 2014  ZOO203 Comparative Functional Anatomy of Vertebrates 
[Regular]
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B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 9, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSE201 Object Oriented Programming [Regular/ReApp]

16 Sep 2014  ENG251 Advanced Communication Skills [Regular/ReApp]

17 Sep 2014  ELE201 Circuit Theory [Regular/ReApp]

18 Sep 2014  MTH252 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 
[Regular/ReApp]

19 Sep 2014  ELE202 Electrical Machines-I [Regular/ReApp]

20 Sep 2014  ICE201 Electrical Measurement and Instrumentation 
[Regular]
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B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering - 10, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSE201 Object Oriented Programming [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CHL203 Fluid Flow [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  CHL201 Mechanical Operations [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MTH252 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  CHL202 Chemical Process Calculations [Regular]
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B. Tech. - Civil Engineering - 11, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CIV201 Principles of surveying [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CIV203 Hydraulic Engineering [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  CIV205 Environmental Engineering [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MTH252 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  CIV207 Building Material and Construction [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  CIV209 Strength of Materials [Regular]
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B. Tech. (Hons.) - Civil Engineering - 12, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CIV201 Principles of surveying [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CIV203 Hydraulic Engineering [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  CIV205 Environmental Engineering [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MTH252 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  CIV207 Building Material and Construction [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  CIV209 Strength of Materials [Regular]
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B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 13, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CIV201 Principles of surveying [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CIV203 Hydraulic Engineering [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  CIV205 Environmental Engineering [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MTH252 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 
[Regular/ReApp]

19 Sep 2014  CIV207 Building Material and Construction [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  CIV209 Strength of Materials [Regular/ReApp]
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B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering - 14, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSE201 Object Oriented Programming [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  ENG251 Advanced Communication Skills [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  ECE201 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  CSE203 Data Structure Programming using C [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  MTH254 Discrete Mathematics [Regular]
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B. Tech. (Hons.) - Computer Science & Engineering - 15, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSE201 Object Oriented Programming [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  ENG251 Advanced Communication Skills [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  ECE201 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  CSE203 Data Structure Programming using C [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  MTH254 Discrete Mathematics [Regular]
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B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 16, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSE201 Object Oriented Programming [Regular/ReApp]

16 Sep 2014  ENG251 Advanced Communication Skills [Regular/ReApp]

17 Sep 2014  ECE201 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS [Regular/ReApp]

18 Sep 2014  CSE203 Data Structure Programming using C 
[Regular/ReApp]

19 Sep 2014  MTH254 Discrete Mathematics [Regular/ReApp]
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B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering - 17, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSE201 Object Oriented Programming [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  ENG251 Advanced Communication Skills [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  ECE201 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MTH252 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  ECE202 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 
[Regular]

20 Sep 2014  ECE203 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND 
INSTRUMENTATION [Regular]
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B. Tech. (Hons.) - Electronics & Communication Engineering - 18, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSE201 Object Oriented Programming [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  ENG251 Advanced Communication Skills [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  ECE201 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MTH252 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  ECE202 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 
[Regular]

20 Sep 2014  ECE203 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND 
INSTRUMENTATION [Regular]
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B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering - 19, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSE201 Object Oriented Programming [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  ENG251 Advanced Communication Skills [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  ELE201 Circuit Theory [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MTH252 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  ELE202 Electrical Machines-I [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  ICE201 Electrical Measurement and Instrumentation 
[Regular]
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B. Tech. (Hons.) - Electrical Engineering - 20, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSE201 Object Oriented Programming [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  ENG251 Advanced Communication Skills [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  ELE201 Circuit Theory [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MTH252 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  ELE202 Electrical Machines-I [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  ICE201 Electrical Measurement and Instrumentation 
[Regular]
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B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 21, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSE201 Object Oriented Programming [Regular/ReApp]

16 Sep 2014  ENG251 Advanced Communication Skills [Regular/ReApp]

17 Sep 2014  ECE201 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS [Regular/ReApp]

18 Sep 2014  MTH252 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 
[Regular/ReApp]

19 Sep 2014  ECE202 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 
[Regular/ReApp]

20 Sep 2014  ECE203 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND 
INSTRUMENTATION [Regular/ReApp]
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B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering  - 22, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  MEC201 Kinematics of Machines [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  MEC202 Mechanics of Solids - I [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  MEC203 Thermodynamics-I [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MEC204 Manufacturing Processes [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  MEC205 Engineering Materials and Metallurgy [Regular]

22 Sep 2014  MEC206 Machine Drawing [Regular]
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B. Tech. (Hons.) - Mechanical Engineering  - 23, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  MEC201 Kinematics of Machines [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  MEC202 Mechanics of Solids - I [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  MEC203 Thermodynamics-I [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MEC204 Manufacturing Processes [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  MEC205 Engineering Materials and Metallurgy [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  MEC206 Machine Drawing [Regular]

9/6/2014 6:15:56 PM Powered by IT-Department, DAV University

* Changes as necessary can be carried out  later

DAV University

Date Sheet - Mid Term Examination-1



B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 24, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  MEC201 Kinematics of Machines [Regular/ReApp]

16 Sep 2014  MEC202 Mechanics of Solids - I [Regular/ReApp]

17 Sep 2014  MEC203 Thermodynamics-I [Regular/ReApp]

18 Sep 2014  MEC204 Manufacturing Processes [Regular/ReApp]

19 Sep 2014  MEC205 Engineering Materials and Metallurgy 
[Regular/ReApp]

20 Sep 2014  MEC206 Machine Drawing [Regular/ReApp]
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B. Tech. (Hons.) - Chemical Engineering - 26, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSE201 Object Oriented Programming [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CHL203 Fluid Flow [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  CHL201 Mechanical Operations [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MTH252 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  CHL202 Chemical Process Calculations [Regular]
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B. Com (Hons.) - 27, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  ECO201 Indian Economy [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  COM201 Company Law [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  COM202 Corporate Accounting-I [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  COM204 Cost Accounting-I [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  MGT201 Organizational Behaviour [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  MGT202 Entrepreneurship Theory and Practice [Regular]
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B. Com. (Professional) - 28, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  ECO201 Indian Economy [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  COM201 Company Law [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  COM202 Corporate Accounting-I [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  COM204 Cost Accounting-I [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  MGT201 Organizational Behaviour [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  MGT202 Entrepreneurship Theory and Practice [Regular]
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B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics - 29, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSA251 PRINCIPLES OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 
[Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CHE253 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  PHY253 Electricity, Magnetism and Electronics [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MTH201 ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 
[Regular]

19 Sep 2014  MTH202 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  MTH203 VECTOR CALCULUS [Regular]
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Bachelor of Business Administration - 30, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  ECO201 Indian Economy [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  COM209 Cost and Management Accounting [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  MGT204 OB and HRM [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MGT205 Indian Financial System [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  MGT206 Research Methodology [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  MGT207 Business Ethics and Corporate Social 
Responsibility [Regular]
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Bachelor of Computer Applications - 32, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSA201 Computer Oriented Numerical and Statistical 
Techniques [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CSA202 Object Oriented Programming Structures [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  CSA203 Database Concepts [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  CSA204 Computer System Architecture [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  CSA205 Computer Networks-I [Regular]
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M. A. (Hons.) - English - 35, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  ENG601 Literary Theory [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  ENG602 Indian Writing in English-I [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  ENG603 Literature in Translation/ Linguistics [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  ENG604 Postcolonial Literature and Theory [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  ENG605 American Literature/ Non-fictional Prose [Regular]
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M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry - 36, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  BCH601 Biochemical and Environmental Toxicology 
[Regular]

16 Sep 2014  BTY602
Computational Biology and Bioinformatics 
[Regular]

17 Sep 2014  BTY504 Genetics [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  CHE651 Organic and Biophysical Chemistry [Regular]
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M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics - 37, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  MTH 601 Topology [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  MTH 602 Probability and Statistics [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  MTH 603 Mathematical Methods [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MTH 604 Operations Research-I [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  MTH605 FLUID MECHANICS-I [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  MTH606 Discrete Mathematics [Regular]
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M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology - 38, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  BOT601  Scientific Writing and Research Methodology 
[Regular]

16 Sep 2014  BTY602
Computational Biology and Bioinformatics 
[Regular]

17 Sep 2014  BTY601  Biotechnology and Healthcare [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  BTY603  Industrial Biotechnology [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  BTY604 Virology [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  MIC603 Immunology [Regular]
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M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry - 39, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CHE601 Organic Chemistry-III [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CHE602 Inorganic Chemistry-III [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  CHE603 Physical Chemistry-III [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  CHE604 Spectroscopy-II [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  CHE605 Quantum Chemistry [Regular]

9/6/2014 6:15:56 PM Powered by IT-Department, DAV University

* Changes as necessary can be carried out  later

DAV University

Date Sheet - Mid Term Examination-1



M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology  - 40, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  BTY502 Molecular Biology [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  BCH501 Bioanalytical Techniques [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  MIC601 Microbial Genetics [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  ZOO502 Animal Physiology [Regular]
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M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics - 41, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  PHY601 Electrodynamics-II [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  PHY602 Nuclear Physics [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  PHY603 Condensed Matter Physics-I [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  PHY604 Particle Physics [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  PHY605 Experimental Techniques [Regular]
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M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology  - 42, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  BTY502 Molecular Biology [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  BTY602 Computational Biology and Bioinformatics 
[Regular]

17 Sep 2014  BOT605 Scientific Writing and Research Strategies 
[Regular]

18 Sep 2014  ZOO601 Parasitology [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  ZOO604 Entomology [Regular]
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M. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering - 43, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  ECE617 WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  ECE601 ANTENNA ENGINEERING- ANALYSIS AND 
DESIGN [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  ECE602 NEURAL NETWORKS AND FUZZY LOGIC- 
ENGINEERING APPLICATIONS [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  ECE610 MICROWAVE MATERIALS [Regular]
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M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering - 44, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSE601 Evolutionary Methods [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CSE605 Cloud Computing [Regular]
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M. Tech. - VLSI Design - 46, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  ECE617 WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  VLS601 LOW POWER VLSI DESIGN [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  VLS633 MEMORY DESIGN AND TESTING [Regular]
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M. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering - 47, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  MEC601 Welding Technology [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  MEC603 Ergonomics [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  MEC607 Quality Control and Reliability [Regular]
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Master of Business Administration - 48, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM - 03:30 PM 

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  MGT601 Strategic Management [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  MGT604 Business Legislations [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  MGT621 Consumer Behaviour [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MGT622 Sales and Distribution Management [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  MGT624 Product and Brand Management [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  MGT625 Integrated Marketing Communication [Regular]

22 Sep 2014  MGT626 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 
[Regular]

22 Sep 2014  MGT632 Manpower Planning and HRD [Regular]

23 Sep 2014  MGT627 Management of Financial Services [Regular]

23 Sep 2014  MGT634 Training and Development [Regular]

24 Sep 2014  MGT630 Project Appraisal and Finance [Regular]

24 Sep 2014  MGT635 Labour Legislations [Regular]
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Master of Commerce (Hons.) - 49, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM - 03:30 PM 

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  MGT601 Strategic Management [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  COM602 Contemporary Auditing and International 
Accounting [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  MGT621 Consumer Behaviour [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MGT622 Sales and Distribution Management [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  COM652 Advanced Corporate Accounting  [Regular]

20 Sep 2014  MGT625 Integrated Marketing Communication [Regular]

22 Sep 2014  MGT626 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 
[Regular]

22 Sep 2014  MGT632 Manpower Planning and HRD [Regular]

23 Sep 2014  COM603 Banking, Financial Institutions and Services 
[Regular]

24 Sep 2014  MGT630 Project Appraisal and Finance [Regular]
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Master of Computer Applications - 50, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSA601 Design and Analysis of Algorithms [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CSA602 Computer Based Optimization Techniques 
[Regular]

17 Sep 2014  CSA603 Computer Graphics [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  CSA604 JAVA Programming [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  CSA605 Data Mining and Data Warehousing [Regular]
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B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 69, Semester- 3
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

15 Sep 2014  CSE201 Object Oriented Programming [Regular]

16 Sep 2014  CHL203 Fluid Flow [Regular]

17 Sep 2014  CHL201 Mechanical Operations [Regular]

18 Sep 2014  MTH252 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III [Regular]

19 Sep 2014  CHL202 Chemical Process Calculations [Regular]
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